7:30
7:33
7:36
7:39
7:42
7:45
7:48
7:51
7:54
7:57
8:00
8:03
8:06
8:09
8:12
8:15
8:18
8:21
8:24
8:27
8:30
8:33
8:36
8:39
8:42
8:45
8:48
8:51
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near

Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Bone Crushers D6
Semi-Legit
Miami Reapers Black
Tsunami Black
Shake N' Bake Blue
Reapers Black
Bronx Bombers

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Skillz That Killz
IMPULS3
Fowl Play
True Aim Paintball
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Bone Crushers D6
Reapers Black
Shake N' Bake Blue
Reapers Red
Bronx Bombers
Tsunami Black
Dynamic
Miami Reapers Green
Tampa Bay Shade
Semi-Legit
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Fowl Play

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Bone Crushers D6
Reapers Black
Bronx Bombers
Tsunami Black
Skillz That Killz

Semi-Legit
Fowl Play
TBD SL
Miami Reapers Black

True Aim Paintball

Reapers Black
Dynamic
IMPULS3

Bronx Bombers

Tsunami Black

Bone Crushers D6

Florida Bone Crushers
Tampa Bay United
Miami Reapers Green
Dynamic

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

Near Tampa Bay Raptors Green vs

Divsion 4/5

The Top 6 Teams advance

True Aim Paintball
Fowl Play
The Unknowns...
Tampa Bay United
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tb force
Reapers Red
Dynamic
Miami Reapers Green
Tampa Bay Shade
TBD SL
TC CHAOS
Florida Bone Crushers
The Unknowns...
Miami Reapers Black

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tampa Bay United
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tb force
TBD SL
Skillz That Killz
Florida Bone Crushers
TC CHAOS
True Aim Paintball
IMPULS3
Miami Reapers Black
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tampa Bay United
Florida Bone Crushers
Shake N' Bake Blue
Miami Reapers Green
TC CHAOS
IMPULS3
Tampa Bay Shade
The Unknowns...
Tb force
Reapers Red
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Shake N' Bake Blue
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Skillz That Killz
Semi-Legit
Tampa Bay Shade
The Unknowns...
Tb force
Reapers Red
TC CHAOS
TBD SL

Seeds 3-6 advance to the quarter-final round
Seeds 1-2 advance to the semi-final round

9:54

9:57

10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21

11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51

11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15

Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
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Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Bone Crushers D6
Semi-Legit
Miami Reapers Black
Tsunami Black
Shake N' Bake Blue
Reapers Black
Bronx Bombers

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Skillz That Killz
IMPULS3
Fowl Play
True Aim Paintball
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Bone Crushers D6
Reapers Black
Shake N' Bake Blue
Reapers Red
Bronx Bombers
Tsunami Black
Dynamic
Miami Reapers Green
Tampa Bay Shade
Semi-Legit
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Fowl Play

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Bone Crushers D6
Reapers Black
Bronx Bombers
Tsunami Black
Skillz That Killz

Semi-Legit
Fowl Play
TBD SL
Miami Reapers Black

True Aim Paintball

Reapers Black
Dynamic
IMPULS3

Bronx Bombers

Tsunami Black

Bone Crushers D6

Florida Bone Crushers
Tampa Bay United
Miami Reapers Green
Dynamic

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

Far Tampa Bay Raptors Green vs

Capt. meeting 7:00am

True Aim Paintball
Fowl Play
The Unknowns...
Tampa Bay United
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tb force
Reapers Red
Dynamic
Miami Reapers Green
Tampa Bay Shade
TBD SL
TC CHAOS
Florida Bone Crushers
The Unknowns...
Miami Reapers Black

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tampa Bay United
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tb force
TBD SL
Skillz That Killz
Florida Bone Crushers
TC CHAOS
True Aim Paintball
IMPULS3
Miami Reapers Black
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tampa Bay United
Florida Bone Crushers
Shake N' Bake Blue
Miami Reapers Green
TC CHAOS
IMPULS3
Tampa Bay Shade
The Unknowns...
Tb force
Reapers Red
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Shake N' Bake Blue
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Skillz That Killz
Semi-Legit
Tampa Bay Shade
The Unknowns...
Tb force
Reapers Red
TC CHAOS
TBD SL

Capt. meeting 7:00am

12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:54
12:57
1:00
1:03
1:06
1:09
1:12
1:15
1:18
1:21
1:24
1:27
1:30
1:33
1:36
1:39
1:42
1:45
1:48
1:51
1:54
1:57
2:00
2:03
2:06
2:09
2:12
2:15
2:18
2:21
2:24
2:27
2:30
2:33
2:36
2:39

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

Tampa Bay Hot Dogs Vs
Bone Crushers D6 Vs
Semi-Legit Vs
Miami Reapers Black Vs
Tsunami Black Vs
Shake N' Bake Blue Vs
Reapers Black VS
Bronx Bombers Vs
Tampa Bay Raptors Green vs
Skillz That Killz Vs
IMPULS3 Vs

Fowl Play Vs

True Aim Paintball Vs
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs Vs
Bone Crushers D6 Vs
Reapers Black Vs
Shake N' Bake Blue Vs
Reapers Red Vs
Bronx Bombers Vs
Tsunami Black VS
Dynamic Vs

Miami Reapers Green  vs
Tampa Bay Shade Vs
Semi-Legit Vs
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs Vs
Fowl Play Vs
Tampa Bay Raptors Green vs
Bone Crushers D6 VS
Reapers Black Vs
Bronx Bombers Vs
Tsunami Black Vs
Skillz That Killz Vs
Semi-Legit Vs

Fowl Play Vs

TBD SL Vs

Miami Reapers Black VS
True Aim Paintball Vs
Reapers Black Vs
Dynamic Vs
IMPULS3 Vs
Bronx Bombers Vs
Tsunami Black Vs
Bone Crushers D6 Vs
Florida Bone Crushers  vs
Tampa Bay United Vs
Miami Reapers Green  vs
Dynamic Vs

Flip Tampa Bay Raptors Green vs

True Aim Paintball
Fowl Play
The Unknowns...
Tampa Bay United
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tb force
Reapers Red
Dynamic
Miami Reapers Green
Tampa Bay Shade
TBD SL
TC CHAOS
Florida Bone Crushers
The Unknowns...
Miami Reapers Black

Tampa Bay Raptors Green

Tampa Bay United
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tb force
TBD SL
Skillz That Killz
Florida Bone Crushers
TC CHAOS
True Aim Paintball
IMPULS3
Miami Reapers Black
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Tampa Bay United
Florida Bone Crushers
Shake N' Bake Blue
Miami Reapers Green
TC CHAOS
IMPULS3
Tampa Bay Shade
The Unknowns...
Tb force
Reapers Red
Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
Shake N' Bake Blue
TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
Skillz That Killz
Semi-Legit
Tampa Bay Shade
The Unknowns...
Tb force
Reapers Red
TC CHAOS
TBD SL

Divsion 6
The Top 6 Teams advance
Seeds 3-6 advance to the quarter-final round
Seeds 1-2 advance to the semi-final round



