						First Strike Summer Jam	1 31	MAN RaceTo-2 July 21, :	2018				
7:30	Near	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	vs	True Aim Paintball	9:54 F		vs	True Aim Paintball	12:18	Flip	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	VS	True Aim Paintball
7:33	Near	Bone Crushers D6	٧S	Fowl Play	9:57 F	r Bone Crushers D6	vs	Fowl Play	12:21	Flip	Bone Crushers D6	vs	Fowl Play
7:36	Near	Semi-Legit	VS	The Unknowns	10:00 F	r Semi-Legit	vs	The Unknowns	12:24	Flip	Semi-Legit	VS	The Unknowns
7:39	Near	Miami Reapers Black	VS	Tampa Bay United	10:03 F	r Miami Reapers Black	vs	Tampa Bay United	12:27	Flip	Miami Reapers Black	vs	Tampa Bay United
7:42	Near	Tsunami Black	٧S	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1	10:06 F	r Tsunami Black	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1	12:30	Flip	Tsunami Black	٧S	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
7:45	Near	Shake N' Bake Blue	٧S	Tb force	10:09 F	r Shake N' Bake Blue	vs	Tb force	12:33	Flip	Shake N' Bake Blue	vs	Tb force
7:48	Near	Reapers Black	VS	Reapers Red	10:12 F	r Reapers Black	vs	Reapers Red	12:36	Flip	Reapers Black	VS	Reapers Red
7:51	Near	Bronx Bombers	VS	Dynamic	10:15 F	r Bronx Bombers	vs	Dynamic	12:39	Flip	Bronx Bombers	vs	Dynamic
7:54	Near	Tampa Bay Raptors Green	VS	Miami Reapers Green	10:18 F	r Tampa Bay Raptors Green	vs	Miami Reapers Green	12:42	Flip	Tampa Bay Raptors Green	VS	Miami Reapers Green
7:57	Near	Skillz That Killz	٧S	Tampa Bay Shade	10:21 F	r Skillz That Killz	vs	Tampa Bay Shade	12:45	Flip	Skillz That Killz	vs	Tampa Bay Shade
8:00	Near	IMPULS3	VS	TBD SL	10:24 F	r IMPULS3	vs	TBD SL	12:48	Flip	IMPULS3	VS	TBD SL
8:03	Near	Fowl Play	VS	TC CHAOS	10:27 F	r Fowl Play	vs	TC CHAOS	12:51	Flip	Fowl Play	VS	TC CHAOS
8:06	Near	True Aim Paintball	VS	Florida Bone Crushers	10:30 F	r True Aim Paintball	vs	Florida Bone Crushers	12:54	Flip	True Aim Paintball	vs	Florida Bone Crushers
8:09	Near	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	VS	The Unknowns	10:33 F	r Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	vs	The Unknowns	12:57	Flip	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	vs	The Unknowns
8:12	Near	Bone Crushers D6	VS	Miami Reapers Black	10:36 F	r Bone Crushers D6	VS	Miami Reapers Black	1:00	Flip	Bone Crushers D6	VS	Miami Reapers Black
8:15	Near	Reapers Black	vs	Tampa Bay Raptors Green	10:39 F	r Reapers Black	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors Green	1:03	Flip	Reapers Black	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors Green
8:18	Near	Shake N' Bake Blue	VS	Tampa Bay United	10:42 F	r Shake N' Bake Blue	vs	Tampa Bay United	1:06	Flip	Shake N' Bake Blue	VS	Tampa Bay United
8:21	Near	Reapers Red	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1	10:45 F	r Reapers Red	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1	1:09	Flip	Reapers Red	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
8:24	Near	Bronx Bombers	VS	Tb force	10:48 F	r Bronx Bombers	VS	Tb force	1:12	Flip	Bronx Bombers	vs	Tb force
8:27	Near	Tsunami Black	VS	TBD SL	10:51 F	r Tsunami Black	vs	TBD SL	1:15	Flip	Tsunami Black	VS	TBD SL
8:30	Near	Dynamic	VS	Skillz That Killz	10:54 F	r Dynamic	vs	Skillz That Killz	1:18	Flip	Dynamic	VS	Skillz That Killz
8:33	Near	Miami Reapers Green	VS	Florida Bone Crushers	10:57 F	r Miami Reapers Green	vs	Florida Bone Crushers	1:21	Flip	Miami Reapers Green	vs	Florida Bone Crushers
8:36	Near	Tampa Bay Shade	VS	TC CHAOS	11:00 F	r Tampa Bay Shade	VS	TC CHAOS	1:24	Flip	Tampa Bay Shade	VS	TC CHAOS
8:39	Near	Semi-Legit	vs	True Aim Paintball	11:03 F	r Semi-Legit	vs	True Aim Paintball	1:27	Flip	Semi-Legit	vs	True Aim Paintball
8:42	Near	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	VS	IMPULS3	11:06 F	r Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	vs	IMPULS3	1:30	Flip	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	vs	IMPULS3
8:45	Near	Fowl Play	vs	Miami Reapers Black	11:09 F	r Fowl Play	vs	Miami Reapers Black	1:33	Flip	Fowl Play	vs	Miami Reapers Black
8:48	Near	Tampa Bay Raptors Green	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1	11:12 F	r Tampa Bay Raptors Green	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1	1:36	Flip	Tampa Bay Raptors Green	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
8:51	Near	Bone Crushers D6	vs	Tampa Bay United	11:15 F	r Bone Crushers D6	vs	Tampa Bay United	1:39	Flip	Bone Crushers D6	vs	Tampa Bay United
8:54	Near	Reapers Black	VS	Florida Bone Crushers	11:18 F	r Reapers Black	vs	Florida Bone Crushers	1:42	Flip	Reapers Black	vs	Florida Bone Crushers
8:57	Near	Bronx Bombers	vs	Shake N' Bake Blue	11:21 F	r Bronx Bombers	vs	Shake N' Bake Blue	1:45	Flip	Bronx Bombers	vs	Shake N' Bake Blue
9:00	Near	Tsunami Black	VS	Miami Reapers Green	11:24 F	r Tsunami Black	VS	Miami Reapers Green	1:48	Flip	Tsunami Black	VS	Miami Reapers Green
9:03	Near	Skillz That Killz	VS	TC CHAOS	11:27 F	r Skillz That Killz	vs	TC CHAOS	1:51	Flip	Skillz That Killz	VS	TC CHAOS
9:06	Near	Semi-Legit	VS	IMPULS3	11:30 F	r Semi-Legit	vs	IMPULS3	1:54	Flip	Semi-Legit	vs	IMPULS3
9:09	Near	Fowl Play	vs	Tampa Bay Shade	11:33 F	r Fowl Play	vs	Tampa Bay Shade	1:57	Flip	Fowl Play	vs	Tampa Bay Shade
9:12	Near	TBD SL	VS	The Unknowns	11:36 F	r TBD SL	VS	The Unknowns	2:00	Flip	TBD SL	vs	The Unknowns
9:15	Near	Miami Reapers Black	vs	Tb force	11:39 F	r Miami Reapers Black	vs	Tb force	2:03	Flip	Miami Reapers Black	VS	Tb force
9:18	Near	True Aim Paintball	VS	Reapers Red	11:42 F		VS	Reapers Red	2:06	Flip	True Aim Paintball	VS	Reapers Red
9:21	Near	Reapers Black	vs	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	11:45 F	r Reapers Black	vs	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs	2:09	Flip	Reapers Black	vs	Tampa Bay Hot Dogs
9:24	Near	Dynamic	vs	Shake N' Bake Blue	11:48 F	r Dynamic	vs	Shake N' Bake Blue	2:12	Flip	Dynamic	VS	Shake N' Bake Blue
9:27	Near	IMPULS3	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1	11:51 F	r IMPULS3	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1	2:15		IMPULS3	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS 1
9:30	Near	Bronx Bombers	vs	Skillz That Killz	11:54 F		vs	Skillz That Killz	2:18	•	Bronx Bombers	VS	Skillz That Killz
	Near	Tsunami Black	vs	Semi-Legit	11:57 F		vs	Semi-Legit		Flip	Tsunami Black	VS	Semi-Legit
9:36	Near	Bone Crushers D6	vs	Tampa Bay Shade	12:00 F		vs	Tampa Bay Shade	2:24		Bone Crushers D6	VS	Tampa Bay Shade
9:39	Near	Florida Bone Crushers	vs	The Unknowns	12:03 F		vs	The Unknowns	2:27		Florida Bone Crushers	VS	The Unknowns
	Near	Tampa Bay United	VS	Tb force	12:06 F		VS	Tb force	2:30		Tampa Bay United	VS	Tb force
9:45	Near	Miami Reapers Green	vs	Reapers Red	12:09 F	• •	vs	Reapers Red	2:33		Miami Reapers Green	vs	Reapers Red
	Near	Dynamic	VS	TC CHAOS	12:12 F		VS	TC CHAOS	2:36		Dynamic	VS	TC CHAOS
		Tampa Bay Raptors Green		TBD SL		r Tampa Bay Raptors Green		TBD SL			Tampa Bay Raptors Green		TBD SL
							*						

Divsion 4/5
The Top 6 Teams advance
Seeds 3-6 advance to the quarter-final round
Seeds 1-2 advance to the semi-final round



Divsion 6
The Top 6 Teams advance
Seeds 3-6 advance to the quarter-final round
Seeds 1-2 advance to the semi-final round